6
8
-IN
C
H
 C
O
N

surpasses EPA 202.
WARRANTY
The warranty period is 2 year parts, 1 year labor.
Heater tubes: The warranty period is 1 year parts and labor.
Heater tube glass damage is not covered by this warranty.
For full warranty details, please refer to
vollrathfoodservice.com.
Due to continued product improvement, please consult
vollrathfoodservice.com for current product specifications.
Approvals Date
ITEMS
Item Model Description
PO4-20814L-R
JPO14
14"-Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 208V
PO4-20814R-L 14"-Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 208V
PO4-22014L-R* 14"-Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 220V
PO4-22014R-L* 14"-Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 220V
PO4-24014L-R 14"-Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 240V
PO4-24014R-L 14"-Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 240V
PO4-20818L-R
JPO18
18"-Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 208V
PO4-20818R-L 18"-Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 208V
PO4-22018L-R* 18"-Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 220V
PO4-22018R-L* 18"-Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 220V
PO4-24018L-R 18"-Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 240V
PO4-24018R-L 18"-Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 240V
*Made to order item; these items cannot be canceled or returned.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Stainless steel construction enhances durability.
• Based on independent UL testing, this product complies with